159
Features
Contact rating
(Res. load)
HONGFA RELAY
ISO9001, IATF16949 , ISO14001, ISO45001, IECQ QC 080000, ISO/IEC 27001 CERTIFIED 2026  Rev. 1.00
Dielectric
strength

160
Special code1)
ORDERING INFORMATION
HF10F F -Q
Combined component code
G (XXX)
Coil voltage
F: Standard type
    without button
Q: QC terminal
D:  With LED type
DJ: With LED and diode type(only for DC type)
Nil: Standard
V TD
Contact plating
XXX: Customer special requirement           Nil: Standard
Contact material
Contact arrangement
Coil voltage form
Type
Button Function
Terminal  arrangement
Arc blowout
A: AC        D: DC
T: AgSnO2             Nil: AgCdO
G: Gold plated       Nil: No gold plated
/230
V: Blowout magnet
QZ: Bridge transformation   2Z: 2 Form C
-2ZA
See "COIL DATA"Nominal Voltage
Notes: 1) The customer special requirement express as special code after evaluating by Hongfa.
at 23
3.9 x (1 10%)
16.9 x (1 10%)
72 x (1 10%)
290x (1 10%)
1700 x (1 10%)
6500 x (1 10%)
Nominal
Voltage
VAC
Pick-up
Voltage  VAC
max.
Drop-out
Voltage   VAC
min.
Max.
Voltage
VAC
Coil
Resistance
COIL DATA
006
012